is hereby presented to

FOGGY BOTTOMS BOYS

in recognition of receiving the

Greater Eureka Chamber of Commerce 2023 Small Business of the Year Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

EUREKA NATURAL FOODS

in recognition of receiving the

Greater Eureka Chamber of Commerce 2023 Large Business of the Year Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

JITTER BEAN COFFEE COMPANY

in recognition of receiving the

Greater Eureka Chamber of Commerce 2023 Customer Service Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

THE BETTY KWAN CHINN HOMELESS FOUNDATION

in recognition of receiving the

Greater Eureka Chamber of Commerce 2023 Positive Community Impact - Non-Profit Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

Humboldt County Board of Supervisors

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

is hereby presented to

LEON'S CAR CARE CENTER

in recognition of receiving the

Greater Eureka Chamber of Commerce 2023 Positive Community Impact Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

SHAFER'S ACE HARDWARE

in recognition of receiving the

Greater Eureka Chamber of Commerce 2023 Extraordinary Business of the Year Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair

is hereby presented to

NICK BOWN-CRAWFORD

in recognition of receiving the

Greater Eureka Chamber of Commerce 2023 Leadership Impact Award

Supervisor Rex Bohn, Chair